Jennie Deagle Dream Fund Application

Application Deadline - March 28, 2024

Applicant Information	
Full Name:	Date:
Full Address:	
Phone Number:	Email address (if applicable)
CLH Program: CPS SIL Supportive Living	Signature of Applicant:
Name of Staff / Family Reference	e and Contact Information (if applicable)
Name:	_ Work Location:
Phone Number:	_ Email address:
Supervisors Name (if applicable):	
Signature of Staff / Family Member:	Supervisors Signatures:
Please share how Community Living Haldima	and supports you on a day-to-day basis:
Describe your dream. Why you have chosen become a Jennie's Dreamer?	this dream? How will your life change if you

Your Dream: Specific Information

Description:	
_taxes:	
and / or delivery:	
etc:	
s is a seasonal item where will I be	

Besides filling in this applicant, the applicant may present the following information in a variety of formats, including written, video, storyboard/pictures and/or audio. **If chosen** the applicant will be required to share this information with the selection committee either in person or virtual. *Please include all pertinent information that will assist the committee to fully understand your dream.

 Thank You for your application

 Contact:

 E-mail:dreamfund@clhaldimand.com

 Nancy Bosch at 905-772-3344 ext. 100

Due Date: Thursday March 28, 2024

Jennie Deagle Dream Fund Criteria and Information

Thank you for your interest in the Jennie Deagle Dream Fund. We are proud to present to you our application process. Please read the entire package before completing the application. Any questions can be directed to dreamfund@clhaldimand.com or call Nancy Bosch at 905-722-3344 ext 100.

The Jennie Deagle Fund was established in 2018 to honour the memory of Jennie Deagle. Jennie Deagle was instrumental in the creation and ongoing growth of Community Living Haldimand over many years.

Her dedication to and ongoing vision for Community Living Haldimand was remarkable! The Jennie Deagle Dream Fund assists individuals with intellectual disabilities to pursue lifelong dreams and goals.

Dreams may have a monetary value of up to \$5,000. One or more individuals may be chosen.

Criteria:

- 1. The applicant must be supported by Community Living Haldimand in Ministry of Children, Community and Social Services funded services.
- 2. Applicants will be required to share their journey with Community Living Haldimand through pictures, narrative, or story throughout the year. This information will be shared through social media and public formats during promotion of activities that support the fund.
- 3. Applicants may only submit one dream.

Information:

- 1. Applications will be accepted from March 1 to March 28th, 2024.
- 2. Applicants will be contacted by the selection committee in April 2024 regarding their application and possible interview.
- 3. The successful applicant(s) will be notified by the selection committee by May 1st, 2024
- 4. All purchases will be made by the Jennie Deagle Dream Fund.
- 5. It is the expectation that the fund monies will be used within the year following the presentation of the award. It is the intention of the JDDF committee to order any/all items as soon as our final decisions are made. Specific information is key to guarantee timeliness of desired item(s).
- 6. Prior winners are asked not to re-apply within five years of being named one of Jennie's dreamers.
- 7. Please note, there are some dreams that we are not able to support due to liability and insurance concerns. These may include, but are not limited to, such things as motorized and/or electric vehicles/bikes, pets, permanent structures that require permits (ie: renovations, repairs).